AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Information Exchange Workgroup
Wednesday, July 25, 2012, 3:00-4:00 p.m. / Eastern Time

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Stage 3 Recommendations on Transitions of Care, Patient Driven
Communication, and Data Portability

Public Comment

Adjourn
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